TO HARRY PEDRERO OMILLO with postal address at (1) 
#946 San Jose Mauway, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila; 
and 2) Lot 10 Blk 7, Berlin St., Summer Meadow Subd., Brgy. 
Salitran, Dasmariñas, Cavite 4114 and for the satisfaction of 
the mortgaged debt which as of June 25, 2024 amounts to 
ONE MILLION FOURTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 
THIRTEEN PESOS AND 24/100 (Php 1,014,113.24), exclu-
sive of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclo-
sure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auc-
tion on OCTOBER 08, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning 
or soon thereafter in the Court Room of Branch 90, Regional

[...]

Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City against ROMEL 
VIDALEON MARJES, single, with postal address at NO. 
60 BRGY. TABORA, GEN. E AGUINALDO, CAVITE and 
LOT 11, BLOCK 2, PASINAYA HOMES CENTRAL, BRGY. 
TIMALAN, NAIC, CAVITE to satisfy the mortgage indebted-
ness which as of July 23, 2024 amounts to SIX HUNDRED 
FORTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY 
THREE PESOS and 97/100 (P644,823.97) Philippine cur-
rency, inclusive of interest, penalties and other charges, the 
undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on September 
24, 2024 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning or soon thereafter 
at the main entrance of the Office of the Ex-Officio Sheriff at

[...]

RIO, mortgagor, with residence and postal address at Lot 
22, Block 5, Greenmark Homes, Barangay Malagasang II-A, 
Imus, Cavite and/or 200 Private Road, Hulo, Mandaluyong 
City 1550 to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as 
of July 02, 2024 amounts to SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY 
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY PESOS and 62 
/100 (Php740,420.62), Philippine Currency, including inter-
est and penalty charges but excluding attorney's fees, sher-
iff's fees, and all other charges incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale, the undersigned Sheriff IV will sell at public auction 
on OCTOBER 22, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.